g—

P

G_STIN : 07AAPPG6291A1ZR

TAX INVOICE

Anil Pharma
C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033
Tel. : 011-41557131 email : anilpharmal997@gmail.com

Drug Licence No. : 20B-137393, 21B-137394

Duplicate Copy

Invoice No. : AP/2022-23/1188 Transport DELHIVERY PRIVATE LIMITED
Date of Invoice 23-02-2023 Vehicle No.

Place of Supply Uttar Pradesh (09) Station : MAHOBA

GR/RR No. : E-Way Bill No. : 781320549184

PO NO. 1 21834-1 PO DATE : 08-02-2023

Billed to :

DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL MAHOBA
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND
GANDHI NAGAR MAHOBA , UP-210427

Shipped to

DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL MAHOBA
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND
GANDHI NAGAR MAHOBA , UP-210427

Party Mobile No : 7253990299 Party Mobile No 7415195980
GSTIN / UIN GSTIN / UIN
D.L. No. D.L. No.
Mahoba
S.N.| Qty. |Free Pack |Products Name HSN Batch No. Exp. MRP| Rate| Dis.% | GST % | Amount(¥)
A_H 1], 0 AMBU BAG (PEDIA) 9018 0.00| 540.00| 0%00% 12% 604.80
2 50, 0 Povinanz M/B Powder 30049087 |PNP-009 |Dec-2025 45.00/ 15.00| 0.00% 12% 840.00
3 |- 10 0 BLUE PUNCTURE 10LTR 90189029 0.00/ 240.00| 0.00% 12%| 2,688.00
n__4| 210 DIAL CHECK-ANEROID SPHYG (BP) 9018 0.00| 950.00| 0.00% 12%| 2,128.00
5{250| 0 BT SET (NV) 90183990 |BTO1122022 | Noy-2027 0.00| 19.00| 0.00% 12%| 1,064.00
6_//500 0 BUFFANT CAP 6210 0.00 0.90| 0.00% 5% 472.50
7 00| 0 POLY APPRON 3924 0.00 8.00| 0.00% 18% 944.00
8|,_A40/ o DYNAPLAST 3005 0.00| 149.50| 0.00% 12%| 1,674.40
9 \/f 0|1*100 \RMS ECG ELETRODES 9018 4922250850 | Qct-2024 0.00| 790.00| 0.00% 12% 884.80
10| - 4) 0 “|EXAM GLOVES LATEX 4015 590.00| 230.00| 0.00% 12%| 15,456.00
4~11| 5000 0 FACE MASK 3 PLY EARLOOP BLUE |63079090 0.00 1.50( 0.00% 5% 787.50
12| «30] 0 GAUZE CLOTH 3005 | 850.00| 165.00| 0.00% 12%| 5,544.00
13| +~5| 0/1*100 |NIPRO GLUCO STRIP 90259000 [UY02KBCSD | Jun-2024 0.00| 850.00| 0.00% 12%| 4,760.00
14« 0/1*50 INJ ADRENALINE1ML 1*50(R) | 3004 AD-193. |May-2024 14.50| 245.00| 0.00% 12% 274.40
15|50 0 INJ HYDROCOTISONE 100MG (EFFCO  |3004 23GA09A |Dec-2024 40.70| 23.50| 0.00% 5%| 1,233.75
16/1.-50| 0 INJ ONDION ( EMSET ) 30049069 |ION.-10471|Mar-2024 0.00 4.80| 0.00% 12% 268.80
17] _A| 0]1*50|IN] REVIL 1*50 (R) 3004 PH-68 Nov-2024 4.00| 165.00| 0.00% 12% 184.80
18/4.-201 0 INJ BUDICORT/BUDECEL RESPULES 3004 RS.2202 |Oct-2024 0.00| 16.30| 0.00% 12% 365.12
19| L~1| 0|1*50|IN) CALCIUM GLOCONATE 10ML 1*5 30049039 |CG-391  |Sep-2024 0.00| 290.00| 0.00% 12% 324.80
a—20{ 1,200/ © IV SET-ECO 9018 V011222 Nov-2027 0.00 6.50| 0.00% 12%| 8,736.00
21le24| 0 MICROPORE 2" 3005 2212227 [Nov-2025 | 825.00| 46.60| 0.00% 12%| 1,252.61
22|82 0 MICROPORE 3" 3005 221222.7 |Nov-2025 | 984.00| 75.00/ 0.00% 12%| 4,368.00
23| +-Z| 0 NEBULIZER MACHINE 9019 0.00| 920.00| 0.00% 12%| 2,060.80
24 L 2| 0 NEEDLE CUTTER 3LTR 9018 0.00| 2,300.00| 0.00% 12%| 5,152.00
25| 2| O ELANOR OXYGEN MASK (ADULT) 9019 200.00| 40.00| 0.00% 12% 89.60
26| 32| O ELN!OROXYGEN MASK (PEDIA) 19019 200.00| 40.00| 0.00% 12% 89.60

Bank Details :

UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; A/c : 2207120040000335; IFSC - UJVN0002207

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.

3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Si; r - ! 'P
8B RENTRE-DISTRICT HOSPITAL, MAHOBA-U
E\(;?E:TERIAL RECEIVED

--------------------




/

ﬁ‘.:n : 07AAPPG6291A1ZR

/|

TAX INVOICE

Duplicate Copy

Anil Pharma

C- 58, Rajan Babu Road,, Adarsh Nagar, Delhi-110033
Tel. : 011-41557131 email : anilpharmal997@gmail.com

Drug Licence No. : 20B-137393, 21B-137394

Invoice No.

GR/RR No.
PO NO.

: AP/2022-23/1188

Date of Invoice
Place of Supply

: 23-02-2023
. Uttar Pradesh (09)

1 21834-1

Transport . DELHIVERY PRIVATE LIMITED
Vehicle No.

Station : MAHOBA

E-Way Bill No. : 781320549184

PO DATE : 08-02-2023

Billed to :

DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL MAHOBA
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND
GANDHI NAGAR MAHOBA , UP-210427

Shipped to :

DCDC DISTRICT HOSPITAL MAHOBA
DIALYSIS UNIT, DISTRICT HOSPITAL
NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND
GANDHI NAGAR MAHOBA , UP-210427

Party Mobile No : 7253990299 Party Mobile No : 7415195980
GSTIN / UIN GSTIN / UIN
D.L. No. D.L. No.
Mahoba
S.N.| Qty. | Free Pack |Products Name HSN Batch No. Exp. MRP| Rate| Dis. % | GST % | Amount(¥)
27 2| 0 ROYAL GLOVES (RUBBER GLOVES) 40151900 0.00| 42.00| 0.00% 18% 99.12
28/ 500/ O SHOE COVER f'ﬁj 3901 0.00 1.95| 0.00% 18%| 1,150.50
29| 2 0 STETHSCOPE ASC 90189012 0.00| 185.00| 0.00% 12% 414.40
30 4|  0|1*50 |HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE 10M 19018 49812022 [Nov-2027 0.00| 175.00| 0.00% 12% 784.00
31 3| (0|1*100 |HYPODERMIC STERILE SYRINGE SML 19018 81603022 |Feb-2027 0.00| 195.00| 0.00% 12% 655.20
Total 65,351.50
Less ; Rounded Off (-) 0.50
Add : Freight & Forwarding Charges 2,685.00
3,237.00 0.00 Grand Total ¥ | 68,036.00
Tax Rate Taxable Amt. IGST Amt. Total Tax
12% 54,164.400 6,499.728 6,499.728
5% 2,375.000 118.750 118.750
18% 1,859.000 334.620 334.62_0
Totals 58,398.400 6,953.098 6,953.098

Rupees Sixty Eight Thousand Thirty Six Only

Bank Details :

UJJIVAN SMALL FINANCE BANK,; A/c : 2207120040000335; IFSC - UJVN0002207

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment
is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature . ) OB Al JP
Pl CENTRE-DISTRICT HOSPITAL, MAH
Jﬂ%ERIAL RECEIVED

DATE...%f}...f?../{)—f’L%
e !Cl’..}'.é&?.f/.).ae EIVED BY.oore

------




